ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
KA1606HA2 KAKU 16065 Metal AC Axial Fan
SKU: KA1606HA2
Price: $40.28
Categories: Fans
Tags: KAKU
Product Link:
n/
Product Description
The KAKU KA1606HA2 is a robust 160x160x65mm AC axial fan designed for industrial cooling
and ventilation applications where dust and moisture resistance are required. Operating on a
220V to 240V AC power supply at both 50Hz and 60Hz, this fan precisely draws 0.24A (50Hz) or
0.19A (60Hz) of current. This translates to a power consumption of approximately 55.2W (50Hz)
or 43.7W (60Hz). It achieves rotational speeds of 2800 RPM (50Hz) and 3300 RPM (60Hz),
delivering significant airflow. With a low noise level of 59 dB(A) (50Hz) or 63 dB(A) (60Hz) and
utilizing a durable ball bearing system, this model is built for long-term reliability in harsh
environments.
KA1606HA2 Fan Parameters
Model Number: KA1606HA2
Manufacturer: KAKU
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 160mm x 160mm x 65mm (16065)
Rated Voltage: 220-240 VAC
Frequency: 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Rated Current: 0.24A (50Hz) / 0.19A (60Hz)
Rated Power: 55.2 W (50Hz) / 43.7 W (60Hz)
Speed: 2800 RPM (50Hz) / 3300 RPM (60Hz)
Airflow: 259 CFM (50Hz) / 302 CFM (60Hz)
Static Pressure: 0.58 in H2O (50Hz) / 0.65 in H2O (60Hz)
Noise Level: 59 dB(A) (50Hz) / 63 dB(A) (60Hz)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Blade Material: Magnesium alloy
Protection: IP55 (dust-proof, water-proof)
Connection: Terminals
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Weight: 1130 g
Application: Industrial machinery, electrical cabinets, power supplies, manufacturing plants,
general ventilation in harsh environments.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: